

**ALFA CANADIAN SPARE PARTS PRICE LIST 2021**

| <b>ΚΩΔΙΚΟΣ</b> | <b>DESCRIPTION</b>                         |
|----------------|--|
| 001.00.00010   | BASE FOR RINSE AID BOTTLE                  |
| 001.00.00016   | SMALL BLACK FOOT M10                       |
| 001.00.00017   | FILTER RETAINING NUT (ALL MODEL)           |
| 001.00.00045   | TEFLON WASHER Φ 12,5 X 8 X 2,5             |
| 001.00.00048   | DOOR SUPPORT AXLE M6X300 - Dx Or Sx        |
| 001.00.00051   | DOOR SNAP SET                              |
| 001.00.00073   | INOX SCREW 2.9x10                          |
| 001.00.00076   | GALVANISED MACHINE SCREW M 4X5             |
| 001.00.00093   | NUT M10 INOX                               |
| 001.00.00110   | DOMED CAP NUT M6                           |
| 001.00.00113   | HANDLE BLADE INOX                          |
| 001.00.00114   | DOOR SUPPORT 8X23                          |
| 001.00.00117   | DOOR DOME NUT M4                           |
| 001.00.00118   | DOOR HANDLE COMPLETE V-K                   |
| 001.00.00119   | DOOR HANDLE COMPLETE BL-EU                 |
| 001.00.00161   | DOOR HANDLE BASE                           |
| 001.00.00186   | CONTROL BOX INOX COVER                     |
| 001.00.00192   | DOOR SUPPORT AXLE M6X420                   |
| 001.00.00198   | DOOR HANDLE FOR CHEF KING                  |
| 001.00.00204   | LOCK WASHER Φ6                             |
| 001.00.00213   | INOX SCREW M4X15                           |
| 001.00.00221   | PLASTIC GUIDE FOR DOOR AXLE                |
| 001.00.00250   | LEVELING FEET 1"3/4 304 120/170 M10X25     |
| 001.00.00251   | LEVELING FEET Φ50 H75/95 M10X25            |
| 001.00.00256   | LEVELING FEET 1"3/4 304 145/210 M10X25     |
| 001.00.00257   | CAP Φ58-M10 FOR BREAK-TANK OVERFLOW        |
| 001.00.00264   | BRACKET FOR PRESSURE GAUGE-THERMOMETER NSF |
| 001.00.00276   | DOOR SPACER NEW                            |
| 001.00.00279   | WASHER INOX Φ8X16                          |
| 001.00.00280   | WASHER INOX Φ4X10                          |
| 001.00.00288   | PLASTIC CAP NUT M6                         |
| 001.00.00289   | INOX SCREW 2.9x6.5                         |
| 001.11.00020   | OUTER PANEL OF DOOR OL1100                 |
| 001.11.00027   | TOP PANEL FOR OL1100                       |
| 001.11.00035   | FILTER IN THE TANK FOR THE PUMP 1100       |
| 001.12.00019   | DOOR COMPLETE 1200                         |
| 001.12.00033   | BRACKET FOR TWO PERISTALTIC PUMPS TO 1200  |
| 001.12.00046   | WASH SUPPLY INOX A1200                     |
| 001.12.00047   | BOTTOM WASH BASE PLUG                      |
| 001.12.00048   | STEAM RELEASE INOX A1200                   |
| 001.15.00001   | BACK COVER ALFA TURBO 1500                 |
| 001.15.00012   | SQUARE FILTER FOR 1500                     |
| 001.15.00027   | BOILER FOR TURBO 1500 OLD                  |
| 001.15.00029   | DOOR HANDLE 1500                           |
| 001.15.00036   | INOX BOLT 8 X 70 TURBO 1500                |
| 001.15.00037   | DOOR SPRING TURBO 1500                     |
| 001.15.00044   | FRONT COVER 1500                           |
| 001.15.00051   | INOX BACK PANEL 1500                       |
| 001.15.00076   | FILTER RETAINING NUTS                      |
| 001.15.00078   | PUMP FILTER TURBO 1500                     |
| 001.15.00082   | LOWER BACK COVER 1500                      |
| 001.15.00084   | HOOD SUPPORT PIPE Φ30 mm 1100 mm           |
| 001.15.00085   | AAS.PIEDE 2" C/P A304 95X95X2              |

|              |   |
|--------------|---|
| 001.15.00094 | SUPPORT FOR FILTER MID  |
| 001.15.00095 | SUPPORT FOR FILTER BACK                                       |
| 001.15.00100 | DOORHANDLE TO HOOD CONNECTOR 1500                             |
| 001.15.00101 | ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS PANEL 1500                              |
| 001.15.00102 | ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS BOX COVER 1500                          |
| 001.15.00113 | BASKET SUPPORT 1500   |
| 001.15.00131 | SUPPORT PLATE FOR PRESSOSTAT 1500                             |
| 001.15.00145 | Spacer D12/10x23  |
| 001.15.00148 | BOILER TURBO 1500 NEW   |
| 001.15.00153 | INOX KNOB FOR SQUARE TANK FILTER 1500-600                     |
| 001.15.00172 | INOX HOOD SPACER 1500 $\Phi$ 12/10X23                         |
| 001.15.00173 | BASKET SUPPORT 1500   |
| 001.15.00176 | BOILER TURBO 1500 (304- $\Phi$ 140x500)                       |
| 001.15.00177 | PIPE 30x1.5 L. 1100 A304 LASER CUT ("normal" stainless steel) |
| 001.15.00182 | PLASTIC HANDLE SPACER FOR 1500                                |
| 001.15.00191 | ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS PANEL 1510                              |
| 001.15.00192 | ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS BOX COVER 1510                          |
| 001.30.00030 | FILTER FOR PUMP IN THE TANK BL35 - EU40                       |
| 001.35.00011 | FRONT PART OF THE DOOR BL35                                   |
| 001.35.00017 | INOX LOWER BACK COVER V.1                                     |
| 001.35.00018 | INOX BASE RAIL  |
| 001.35.00042 | DOOR COMPLETE BL35  |
| 001.35.00047 | COVER UPPER-BACK INOX BL35                                    |
| 001.35.00055 | BOILER FOR BARLINE 35   |
| 001.35.00063 | DISPLAY PANEL INOX BL 35                                      |
| 001.35.00076 | BOTTOM COVER MOD.35   |
| 001.35.00081 | DRAIN PUMP FILTER BL35  |
| 001.35.00084 | INOX LOWER BACK COVER V.2                                     |
| 001.40.00005 | BACK PART OF THE DOOR EU40                                    |
| 001.40.00008 | FRONT PART OF THE DOOR EU40                                   |
| 001.40.00009 | DOOR COMPLETE EU40  |
| 001.40.00012 | COVER FRONT INOX EU40   |
| 001.40.00014 | COVER UPPER-BACK INOX EU40                                    |
| 001.40.00026 | BOILER EUROLINE 40 (304- $\Phi$ 140x275)                      |
| 001.40.00027 | PANEL SWITCH INOX EU40  |
| 001.40.00045 | DRAIN PUMP FILTER EU40  |
| 001.40.00051 | INOX BASE FOR DRAINING PUMP EU40-VE50 (NEW TYPE)              |
| 001.40.00065 | BOTTOM COVER MOD.40   |
| 001.50.00011 | BACK PART OF THE DOOR V-K                                     |
| 001.50.00015 | UPPER COVER INOX MOD.50/ V.1 / STANDARD                       |
| 001.50.00017 | BOILER VER 50 ELV ( $\Phi$ 140x400)                           |
| 001.50.00027 | FRONT PART OF THE DOOR V-K                                    |
| 001.50.00037 | CONTROL PANEL BOX   |
| 001.50.00040 | DRAIN PUMP FILTER VERGINA 50                                  |
| 001.50.00043 | BACK COVER INOX MOD.50 / DR1 / STANDARD                       |
| 001.50.00044 | SWITCH PANEL INOX V50   |
| 001.50.00046 | DOOR COMPLETE V-K STANDARD V.1                                |
| 001.50.00048 | FRONT COVER INOX V50 STANDARD                                 |
| 001.50.00065 | INOX BASE FOR DRAINING PUMP VERGINA (OLD TYPE)                |
| 001.50.00067 | INOX BASE FOR WASHING ARM ( Z )                               |
| 001.50.00071 | ELECTRICAL BOARD CASING VE50                                  |
| 001.50.00072 | INOX LOWER BACK COVER V500                                    |
| 001.50.00077 | BRACKET FOR PUMP G300 TO OLD TYPE VE50                        |
| 001.50.00078 | BRACKET FOR TWO PERISTALTIC PUMPS TO VE50                     |
| 001.50.00096 | FILTER SUPPORT BACK MOD.50                                    |
| 001.50.00098 | FILTER SUPPORT MIDDLE MOD.50                                  |
| 001.50.00101 | FILTER FOR MOD.50 LEFT COMPLETE                               |

|              |  |
|--------------|--|
| 001.50.00102 | FILTER FOR MOD.50 RIGHT COMPLETE               |
| 001.50.00103 | INOX KNOB FOR SURFASE FILTER MOD.50            |
| 001.50.00170 | BACK COVER INOX MOD.50 / DR2 / BREAK TANK      |
| 001.50.00171 | UPPER COVER INOX MOD.50/ V.2 / BREAK TANK      |
| 001.50.00172 | UPPER COVER INOX MOD.50/ V.3 / CANADA          |
| 001.50.00177 | FRONT COVER INOX NSF-3 HOLES                   |
| 001.50.00184 | INOX BASE FOR WASHING ARM ( П )                |
| 001.50.00192 | FRONT COVER INOX NSF-1 HOLE                    |
| 001.50.00193 | DOOR COMPLETE V-K NSF V.2                      |
| 001.50.00194 | BACK PART OF THE DOOR V-K NSF DR2              |
| 001.50.00195 | FRONT PART OF THE DOOR V-K NSF DR2             |
| 001.50.00211 | BOTTOM COVER MOD.50                            |
| 001.55.00018 | BOILER FOR KNOSSOS 122                         |
| 001.55.00020 | BASE COVER FRONT INOX KNOSSOS 50               |
| 001.55.00022 | LOWER BACK COVER KN50                          |
| 001.55.00039 | BRACKET FOR PERISTALTIC PUMPS TO KNOSSOS/TURBO |
| 001.60.00001 | FILTER FOR PUMP E600                           |
| 001.60.00032 | BOILER E600 (304-Φ140x400)                     |
| 001.70.00000 | FILTER IN THE TANK FOR THE PUMP VE-KN          |
| 001.70.00003 | BOILER KNOSSOS 122 OLD MODEL                   |
| 002.00.00001 | FITTINGS 1/4X10                                |
| 002.00.00002 | NON RETURN VALVE FOR RINSE AID PUMP            |
| 002.00.00014 | WASH SPREYER BASE                              |
| 002.00.00030 | NIPPLE 1/2" INOX                               |
| 002.00.00037 | NUT 1 1/2"                                     |
| 002.00.00038 | STRAIGHT DRAINING PIPE OD29-ID24-2m            |
| 002.00.00039 | M6 AXLE WITH RETAINING NUT FOR FILTER          |
| 002.00.00043 | RUBBER HOSE FLEXIBLE 38X311                    |
| 002.00.00047 | CLAMP 12-22                                    |
| 002.00.00048 | CLAMP 25-40                                    |
| 002.00.00049 | CLAMP 35-50                                    |
| 002.00.00050 | CLAMP 40-60                                    |
| 002.00.00051 | CLAMP 60-80                                    |
| 002.00.00052 | CLAMP 10-16                                    |
| 002.00.00057 | DOOR HANDLE PLASTIC FLANGE                     |
| 002.00.00060 | PLASTIC BASE FOR TANK FILTER 1100              |
| 002.00.00062 | NUT 1/2" INOX                                  |
| 002.00.00065 | NUT 3/8  |
| 002.00.00067 | INCH ANGLE MALE FEMALE 1/4                     |
| 002.00.00069 | T-CONNECTION BOILER                            |
| 002.00.00070 | LOCK NUT 1/2                                   |
| 002.00.00072 | TEFLON F.25- F 15X1MM                          |
| 002.00.00073 | TEFLON D1 10.5-D2 20.5                         |
| 002.00.00076 | BOILER DRAIN CAP                               |
| 002.00.00078 | FITTINGS 1/4X7 MALE                            |
| 002.00.00080 | WASHING BASE DOWN V-K                          |
| 002.00.00081 | PLASTIC BASE FOR TANK FILTER V-K               |
| 002.00.00083 | RINSE BASE TU-KN                               |
| 002.00.00084 | DRAIN &OVERFLOW VALVE METALIC BASE             |
| 002.00.00086 | NUT 1"   |
| 002.00.00090 | NUT M3 GALV                                    |
| 002.00.00091 | O RING 3 X 10,5                                |
| 002.00.00092 | ORING 40x3.5                                   |
| 002.00.00093 | O RING 52X2,5                                  |
| 002.00.00095 | INOX NUT M4                                    |
| 002.00.00096 | O-RING 31,5 X 3,5                              |
| 002.00.00097 | O-RING 20 X 4                                  |

|              |  |
|--------------|--|
| 002.00.00100 | O-RING 14X3.5  |
| 002.00.00102 | ORING 48x4   |
| 002.00.00104 | RUBBER GASKET 30X38X2,5  |
| 002.00.00105 | RUBBER GASKET 103X58X3   |
| 002.00.00109 | INLET HOSE 1500mm (diam. 10x14.5 Hot Water straight/elbow with gasket) |
| 002.00.00110 | GASKET FOR INLET HOSE  |
| 002.00.00113 | HEATING ELEMENT FLANGE 41X57X4   |
| 002.00.00117 | INOX NUT M8  |
| 002.00.00119 | WASHING MACHINE HOSE BLACK 10X16,5                                     |
| 002.00.00126 | WASH PUMP HOSE (INPUT)   |
| 002.00.00127 | WASH PUMP HOSE (INPUT)VE-KN  |
| 002.00.00132 | WASHING MACHINE HOSE BLACK 6X12  |
| 002.00.00133 | BRONZE NUT M36   |
| 002.00.00140 | LOCK WASHER INOX $\Phi$ 4  |
| 002.00.00144 | RINSE PIPE RETAINING NUT   |
| 002.00.00145 | CAP FOR RINSE ARM VER-KN-1500  |
| 002.00.00150 | O RING 45X6  |
| 002.00.00152 | IMPELLER FOR PUMP 1,5HP OLYMPIA 400v/50Hz                              |
| 002.00.00159 | O RING10X1,5   |
| 002.00.00169 | TEFLON 12-6-2  |
| 002.00.00178 | WASH PUMP HOSE(OUTPUT)   |
| 002.00.00195 | BALANCE F15x20   |
| 002.00.00198 | FITTINGS 1/4X7 FEM.  |
| 002.00.00199 | IMPELLER FOR PUMP 0,75HP OLYMPIA 230v/50Hz                             |
| 002.00.00204 | RUBBER RINGS FOR INPUT TABLES  |
| 002.00.00205 | MAGNETIC WATER SOFTNER 3/8" MAL/MAL                                    |
| 002.00.00207 | TAPPING SCREW 4,2X19   |
| 002.00.00215 | RUBBER $\Phi$ 12,5 FOR D.PUMP  |
| 002.00.00223 | RUBBER GASKET $\Phi$ 109X54X3  |
| 002.00.00224 | INCH CAP 1/2   |
| 002.00.00225 | INCH ANGLE MALE 1/2  |
| 002.00.00226 | INCH ANGLE MALE FEMALE 1/2   |
| 002.00.00229 | TEFLON $\Phi$ 23X10  |
| 002.00.00230 | TEFLON $\Phi$ 18X6   |
| 002.00.00231 | CLAMP 8-12   |
| 002.00.00232 | O-RING FOR PUMP 0,50-0,75-1HP  |
| 002.00.00233 | DETERGENT TANK INJEKTOR 4-6mm  |
| 002.00.00234 | ELBOW DRAINING PIPE OD29-ID24-2m                                       |
| 002.00.00238 | RUBBER GASKET 36X55X1  |
| 002.00.00242 | FILTER PLASTIC FOR RINSE AID VALVE                                     |
| 002.00.00245 | DRAINING PIPE S/S OD40-ID31.5-2.5 M                                    |
| 002.00.00254 | INLET HOSE INOX 3/4" 90° 2M  |
| 002.00.00257 | DRAIN & OVERFLOW VALVE PLASTIC BASE                                    |
| 002.00.00259 | NON RETURN VALVE FOR DRAINING PUMP                                     |
| 002.00.00261 | O-RING FOR PUMP 1,50HP   |
| 002.00.00262 | O-RING FOR PUMP 0,30HP   |
| 002.00.00263 | STRAIGHT DRAINING PIPE OD29-ID19                                       |
| 002.00.00264 | ELBOW DRAINING PIPE OD29-ID19  |
| 002.00.00265 | ELBOW DRAINING PIPE OD22-ID19 1,5M                                     |
| 002.00.00266 | O-RING FOR PUMP 0,10HP FIR   |
| 002.00.00267 | O-RING FOR PUMP 0,25HP   |
| 002.00.00271 | NIPPLE INOX 1/8"   |
| 002.00.00272 | PIPES E600 INOX $\Phi$ 18X1X225 CUT,PRES,WELD.                         |
| 002.00.00273 | BREAK TANK ASSEMBLY 2,4Lt  |
| 002.00.00274 | TEFLON 10-4-1  |
| 002.00.00276 | T-CONNECTION BOILER WITH 1/8   |
| 002.00.00277 | PLASTIC CAP FOR RINSE ARM 35-40-50                                     |

|              |   |
|--------------|---|
| 002.00.00278 | PLASTIC CAP FOR RINSE ARM 1500                  |
| 002.00.00280 | SEAL FOR PUMP SHELL MEC80 OLYMPIA               |
| 002.00.00282 | SEAL FOR PUMP SHELL MEC71 OLYMPIA               |
| 002.00.00283 | IMPELLER FOR PUMP 1,5HP OLYMPIA 440v/60Hz       |
| 002.00.00285 | INOX NUT M3                                     |
| 002.00.00286 | PRESSURE GAUGE 2" 0/60PSI 1/4NPT (NSF APPROVED) |
| 002.00.00287 | FITTINGS 1/8X7                                  |
| 002.00.00288 | INLET VALVE EXTENSION TO PRESSURE GAUGE         |
| 002.00.00289 | RUBBER HOSE FLEXIBLE 45X350                     |
| 002.00.00290 | FITTING 3/4"                                    |
| 002.00.00292 | NIPPLE INPUT - ANGLE                            |
| 002.00.00293 | WASHING MACHINE HOSE BLACK 13X19                |
| 002.00.00296 | NUT M5 GALV                                     |
| 002.00.00303 | SEAL FOR PUMP SHELL L63 OLYMPIA                 |
| 002.00.00304 | O-RING FOR PUMP 0,10HP LGB                      |
| 002.00.00307 | PRESSURE REDUCTION VALVE 3/4" F-M               |
| 002.00.00309 | SEAL FOR PUMP SHELL L63.T90 OLYMPIA             |
| 002.00.00310 | STRAIGHT DRAINING PIPE OD22-ID19 1,5M           |
| 002.00.00313 | RUBBER GASKET 45X55X1                           |
| 002.00.00315 | PLASTIC TRANSPARENT COVER FOR MILJOCO GAUGE     |
| 002.00.00318 | O-RING FOR PUMP 0,10HP OLYMPIA                  |
| 002.00.00319 | O-RING FOR PUMP 1,20HP OLYMPIA                  |
| 002.00.00321 | O-RING FOR BOOSTER PUMP R63 OLYMPIA             |
| 002.11.00001 | SCREW OF UPPER WASHING ARM OL 1100              |
| 002.11.00002 | AXLE INOX FOR BASE DOWN VE,KN,11.               |
| 002.11.00005 | UPPER WASH BASE A1100                           |
| 002.11.00008 | SPRAYER FOR RINSING ARM BL,EU,VE,KN,1500.       |
| 002.11.00016 | RINCE PIPE INOX 1100                            |
| 002.11.00018 | WASH PUMP HOSE(OUTPUT) OL1100 Φ40               |
| 002.12.00001 | UPPER WASH BASE 1200                            |
| 002.12.00002 | PLASTIC NUT FOR UPPER BASE 1200                 |
| 002.12.00003 | O-RING 6225 OR 160 NBR                          |
| 002.12.00004 | INOX AXLE FOR UPPER BASE 1200                   |
| 002.12.00005 | RUBBER HOSE FLEXIBLE 32X325                     |
| 002.12.00009 | ANGLE F/F 1" Φ35                                |
| 002.12.00010 | HOSE NIPPLE 1" Φ35                              |
| 002.12.00011 | THREAD NIPPLE 1" L35                            |
| 002.12.00012 | GASKET 1"                                       |
| 002.12.00013 | WASHER Φ55X35                                   |
| 002.12.00014 | NUT 1"  |
| 002.12.00015 | WASH&RINSE CROSS A1200 COMPLETE                 |
| 002.12.00016 | RINSE ARM A1200                                 |
| 002.12.00017 | WASH ARM A1200 INOX Φ30X1X238 CUT,PRES,WELD.    |
| 002.12.00018 | RINCE PIPE INOX 1200                            |
| 002.15.00011 | SUPPLY FOR UPPER RINSING SYSTEM OLD             |
| 002.15.00012 | BASE FOR TANK FILTER TURBO 1500                 |
| 002.15.00013 | RINSING AXLE LOWER PART OLD                     |
| 002.15.00014 | WASH SPRAYER A1500                              |
| 002.15.00015 | RINSING ARM DOWN TURBO OLD (CHANGED)            |
| 002.15.00016 | WASHING ARM DOWN TURBO OLD (CHANGED)            |
| 002.15.00017 | DRAIN & OVERFLOW PLASTIC BASE 1500              |
| 002.15.00018 | WASHING SYSTEM UP TURBO 1500 OLD                |
| 002.15.00020 | WASH SUPPLY Φ50 TURBO 1500 OLD                  |
| 002.15.00021 | SPRAYER FOR UPPER WASHING ARM OLD               |
| 002.15.00022 | SPRAYER FOR TURNING RINSING ARM OLD             |
| 002.15.00023 | SPRAYER WITCH ROTATE THE ARM OLD 1500 TURBO     |
| 002.15.00024 | RETAINING PLATE FOR BASE 1500                   |

|              |   |
|--------------|---|
| 002.15.00025 | RETAINING PLATE FOR FILTER 1500                               |
| 002.15.00026 | SPRAYER FOR STAEYD RINSING ARMS 1500 OLD-1100                 |
| 002.15.00027 | INTERIOR PART OF DRAINING HOSE                                |
| 002.15.00029 | PUMP OUTPUT HOSE  |
| 002.15.00031 | DRAIN & OVERFLOW PIPE A 1500                                  |
| 002.15.00035 | RINSING SYSTEM UP TURBO 1500 OLD                              |
| 002.15.00039 | TEFLON F25XF12.5X1  |
| 002.15.00041 | RINSING AXIS UPPER PART OLD                                   |
| 002.15.00044 | PLASTIC GUIDE D.30  |
| 002.15.00052 | INON AXLE BOLT SHORT M8 X 17                                  |
| 002.15.00053 | INOX AXLE BOLT LONG M8 X 35                                   |
| 002.15.00056 | INOX RETAINING NUT 1500 O.T.                                  |
| 002.15.00058 | PUMP INLET HOSE   |
| 002.15.00074 | TEFLON WASHER $\Phi$ 16 X $\Phi$ 8 X 1 mm                     |
| 002.15.00075 | TANK FILTER BASE RUBBER GASKET TURBO 1500                     |
| 002.15.00080 | WASH SUPPLY INOX TURBO 1500                                   |
| 002.15.00081 | RINSE ARM TURBO 1500  |
| 002.15.00082 | INOX AXLE $\Phi$ 20M8 TURBO 1500 EVO                          |
| 002.15.00083 | INOX RETAINING NUT $\Phi$ 25X7 M8                             |
| 002.15.00084 | WASH - RINSE BASE TURBO 1500                                  |
| 002.15.00085 | RINSING-WASHING CROSS TURBO 1500                              |
| 002.15.00086 | WASH - RINSE UPPER BASE TURBO 1500                            |
| 002.15.00089 | WASH ARM TURBO 1500 INOX $\Phi$ 30X1X248 CUT,PRES,WELD.       |
| 002.15.00090 | RINSE SUPPLY INOX TURBO 1500                                  |
| 002.15.00091 | WASH&RINSE CROSS TURBO COMPLETE                               |
| 002.15.00092 | ADAPTOR INOX 3/8-1/4  |
| 002.15.00093 | RINSING ARM DOWN 1500 (SINGLE)                                |
| 002.15.00097 | HOSE PRES.RINS AID A1500 400MM                                |
| 002.15.00098 | HOSE PRES. INPUT BOILER A1500 650MM                           |
| 002.15.00099 | HOSE PRES.OUTPUT BOILER A1500 280MM                           |
| 002.15.00103 | FLOW CONTROL DISK TURBO 1500                                  |
| 002.15.00105 | PIPE 40x1 L. 1393 A304 LAS. CUT+TIG WELDING+PICKLING+BRUSHING |
| 002.30.00007 | DRAIN&OVERFLOW VALVE BL35-EU40                                |
| 002.30.00009 | DRAIN&OVERFLOW VALVE A300                                     |
| 002.35.00006 | SPACER FLANGE INOX FOR BASE 35-40                             |
| 002.35.00015 | AXLE BRONZE BL 35   |
| 002.35.00016 | INOX AXLE $\Phi$ 16M6 BL35-EU40                               |
| 002.35.00018 | RINSING-WASHING GROUP CROSS BL-EU                             |
| 002.35.00019 | WASHING-RINSING BASE BL35-EU40                                |
| 002.35.00022 | RINSING ARM DOWN BL35 (SINGLE)                                |
| 002.35.00023 | RINSING UPPER GROUP BL 35                                     |
| 002.35.00024 | BRASS SPACER 14x25 M6-M10                                     |
| 002.35.00025 | WASH PUMP HOSE(OUTPUT) BL35 $\Phi$ 28                         |
| 002.35.00026 | TEFLON $\Phi$ 18X10   |
| 002.35.00029 | UPPER RINSING BASE COMPLETE BL,VE,KN.                         |
| 002.35.00035 | WASH - RINSE GROUP BL 35 COMPLETE                             |
| 002.35.00036 | RINSING ARM UP BL35 (SINGLE)                                  |
| 002.35.00041 | LOWER WASH & RINSE BASE COMPLETE BL35                         |
| 002.35.00043 | WASH ARM BL35 INOX $\Phi$ 18X1X157 CUT,PRES,WELD.             |
| 002.35.00046 | THREADED RODS M6X45   |
| 002.35.00047 | CAP FOR RINSE ARM 35-40                                       |
| 002.35.00048 | PUMP INLET HOSE   |
| 002.35.00049 | HOSE PRES.OUTLET BOILER BL35 130MM                            |
| 002.35.00050 | HOSE PRES.INLET BOILER BL35 290MM                             |
| 002.35.00051 | HOSE PRES.OUTLET BOILER BL35 730MM                            |
| 002.35.00052 | HOSE PRES.RINSE AID BL35 150MM                                |
| 002.40.00001 | INOX AXLE F16-M10 UP EU40                                     |

|              |   |
|--------------|---|
| 002.40.00003 | WASH PIPE INOX F30 EU40   |
| 002.40.00004 | AXLE F12X121,5 M10 EU40   |
| 002.40.00007 | RINSING ARM EU40 (SINGLE)   |
| 002.40.00009 | WASH ARM EU40 INOX $\Phi$ 18X1X182 CUT,PRES,WELD.                 |
| 002.40.00010 | SCREW M6X80   |
| 002.40.00012 | LOWER WASH&RINSE BASE COMPLETE EU40                               |
| 002.40.00013 | RINSING&WASHING CROSS EU40 COMPLETE                               |
| 002.40.00014 | UPPER WASH&RINSE BASE COMPLETE                                    |
| 002.40.00018 | HOSE PRES.INLET BOILER EU40 400MM                                 |
| 002.40.00019 | WASH PUMP HOSE(OUTPUT) EU40 $\Phi$ 28                             |
| 002.40.00020 | HOSE PRES.OUTLET BOILER EU40 500MM                                |
| 002.40.00021 | HOSE PRES.OUTLET BOILER EU40 1000MM                               |
| 002.40.00022 | HOSE PRES.RINSE AID EU40 260MM                                    |
| 002.40.00023 | WASHING PIPE OUTLET   |
| 002.40.00024 | INPUT HOSE FOR DRAINING PUMP                                      |
| 002.40.00025 | INLET HOSE FOR PUMP EU40  |
| 002.40.00026 | BOILER EUROLINE 40 (304- $\Phi$ 140x275)                          |
| 002.40.00027 | RINSING ARM EU40 (SINGLE) $\Phi$ 10X184                           |
| 002.40.00028 | DRAIN&OVERFLOW VALVE PLASTIC PART FOR EUROLINE WITH DRAINING PUMP |
| 002.50.00001 | OUTLET BASE BOILER VERGINA  |
| 002.50.00002 | RINSING ARM SINGLE VE&KN  |
| 002.50.00003 | SPRAYER FOR UPPER WASH ARM OLD VE&KN                              |
| 002.50.00004 | LOCK NUT FOR RINSING ARM  |
| 002.50.00005 | RINSING ARM SINGLE VE&KN COMPLETE                                 |
| 002.50.00006 | WASHING ARM DOWN VER-KN.  |
| 002.50.00007 | WASHING SYSTEM UP VE&KN   |
| 002.50.00008 | RINSING SUPPLY UP VE&KN   |
| 002.50.00009 | DRAIN&OVERFLOW VALVE PLASTIC PART VE.KN.11                        |
| 002.50.00010 | HOSE PRES.INPUT VALVE VER840 880MM                                |
| 002.50.00011 | HOSE PRES.INPUT BOILER VER840 880MM                               |
| 002.50.00012 | INOX AXLE RINSE BASE BL,VE,KN.                                    |
| 002.50.00013 | HOSE PRES.RINSE AID VER840 300MM                                  |
| 002.50.00014 | DRAINING PUMP INLET PIPE V50                                      |
| 002.50.00016 | FLOW CONTROL DISK FOR BASE VE-KN.                                 |
| 002.50.00017 | CONNECTOR WASHING SYSTEM PLASTIC MOD.50 (3 connections)           |
| 002.50.00018 | WASHING UPPER SYSTEM INOX SUPPLY PIPE                             |
| 002.50.00019 | WASHING UPPER SYSTEM INOX L-PIPE                                  |
| 002.50.00020 | WASHING UPPER SYSTEM INOX R-PIPE                                  |
| 002.50.00022 | RINCE PIPE INOX VE-KN   |
| 002.50.00023 | WASHING SYSTEM UP SUPPLY VE&KN                                    |
| 002.50.00024 | ADAPTOR $\Phi$ 40-25 FOR WASH BASE                                |
| 002.50.00025 | PLASTIC BASE FOR RINSING ARMS                                     |
| 002.50.00026 | RINSING ARM UP OR DOWN V-K  |
| 002.50.00027 | RINSING UPPER BASE VE&KN  |
| 002.50.00030 | SPRAYER FOR UPPER WASH ARMS NEW VE&KN                             |
| 002.50.00031 | HOSE PRES.OUTLET BOILER VER840 1200MM                             |
| 002.50.00032 | WASH PUMP HOSE (OUTLET) VE-KN                                     |
| 002.50.00033 | BOILER VER 50 (304- $\Phi$ 140x400)                               |
| 002.50.00036 | WASHING BASE DOWN V-K COMPLETE                                    |
| 002.50.00037 | DRAIN&OVERFLOW VALVE PLASTIC PART FOR VERGINA WITH DRAINING PUMP  |
| 002.50.00038 | SPRAYER FOR UPPER WASH ARM MOD.50 PLASTIC CLIP                    |
| 002.50.00039 | PLASTIC WASH ARM MOD.50 $\Phi$ 20 LEFT-RIGHT                      |
| 002.50.00040 | PLASTIC CAP $\Phi$ 20 FOR WASH ARM $\Phi$ 20 MOD.50               |
| 002.50.00041 | CONNECTOR WASHING SYSTEM PLASTIC MOD.50 (2 connections)           |
| 002.50.00042 | WASHING UPPER MED CONNECTION PART 310mm                           |
| 002.51.00001 | HOSE PRES.INPUT VALVE KN50 900mm                                  |
| 002.51.00002 | HOSE PRES.INPUT BOILER KN50 1140mm                                |

|              |  |
|--------------|--|
| 002.51.00003 | HOSE PRES.OUTLET BOILER(T) KN50 230mm              |
| 002.51.00004 | HOSE PRES.OUTLET BOILER(DOWN) KN50 110mm           |
| 002.51.00005 | HOSE PRES.OUTLET BOILER(UP) KN50 1200mm            |
| 002.51.00006 | HOSE PRES.RINSE AID KN50 230mm                     |
| 002.51.00007 | T-CONNECTION BOILER KNOSSOS                        |
| 002.60.00000 | RINSING ARM SINGLE E600 COMPLETE                   |
| 002.60.00004 | INOX BASE FOR FILTER E600                          |
| 002.60.00007 | RINSING ARM SINGLE E600                            |
| 002.70.00008 | WASHING ARM ALFA 700 / 1000                        |
| 002.70.00013 | DRAIN&OVERFLOW VALVE PLASTIC PART NEW V-K          |
| 003.00.00000 | PUMP 0,30HP 208-240V 60Hz 2P UL                    |
| 003.00.00001 | RYBBER UNSERT TYPE U                               |
| 003.00.00002 | POWER SUPPLY CABLE 3x2,5 -1,8m                     |
| 003.00.00004 | HEATER ELEMENT COVER                               |
| 003.00.00007 | IMPELER FOR 0.10 HP FIR                            |
| 003.00.00008 | POWER SWITCH 0-1 LED                               |
| 003.00.00009 | SWITCH ON-OFF SQUARE 4CONT.                        |
| 003.00.00010 | POWER SWITCH ON-OFF COMELOUX                       |
| 003.00.00014 | PRESSOSTATS CHAMBER (ALL MODELS)                   |
| 003.00.00019 | THERMOMETER 2500MM WITH °F SCALE                   |
| 003.00.00020 | SEALING-GASKET Φ10 - 0,10/0,50/0,75/1 HP FIR (KIT) |
| 003.00.00023 | TERMINAL BLOCK 10mm                                |
| 003.00.00024 | TERMINAL BLOCK COVER 2,5 - 10                      |
| 003.00.00028 | INDICATOR ORANGE (ALL MODELS)                      |
| 003.00.00030 | POWER SUPPLY BOARD 6con.                           |
| 003.00.00031 | WATER INPUT VALVE(ALL MODELS)                      |
| 003.00.00032 | RINCE AID GRAVITY VALVE OLD VERSION                |
| 003.00.00033 | PRESSOSTAT SWITCH BL,EU,VE,KN,TU.                  |
| 003.00.00034 | MIKRORELAYS BASE VE-KN                             |
| 003.00.00041 | NUT M6 (GALV)                                      |
| 003.00.00042 | GALV HEX BOLD M6X15                                |
| 003.00.00045 | PUMP 0,75HP 208-240V 60Hz 2P UL                    |
| 003.00.00046 | NUT M4 GALV  |
| 003.00.00055 | MICRORELAY 8PIN 230V                               |
| 003.00.00056 | MAGNETIC CONTACTOR MINI (1NO)                      |
| 003.00.00060 | PUMP 0,10 HP 50HZ 230V                             |
| 003.00.00061 | PUMP 0,25HP 50HZ 230V                              |
| 003.00.00062 | PUMP 0,50 50HZ 230V                                |
| 003.00.00063 | PUMP 1,50HP 400V 50Hz                              |
| 003.00.00069 | DOOR MICROSWITCH 16A                               |
| 003.00.00070 | INOX SCREW M3X50                                   |
| 003.00.00074 | NUT M14 (GULV)                                     |
| 003.00.00077 | BASE INOX FOR THE ELECTRICAL DOOR SWITCH           |
| 003.00.00079 | PUMP 1,5 HP 208-240V 60Hz 2P UL                    |
| 003.00.00082 | MICRORELAY 11 PIN WITH FASTON                      |
| 003.00.00083 | PUMP 0,75 OLD VE&KN 230V-50Hz                      |
| 003.00.00085 | SPACER FOR DOOR SWITCH                             |
| 003.00.00086 | THREATED SHAFT M4 (3,5 X 60)                       |
| 003.00.00096 | THERMAL OVERLOAD RELAY 7,0-10,0                    |
| 003.00.00104 | INOX HEX BOLD M6X20                                |
| 003.00.00106 | INOX HEX BOLD M4X20                                |
| 003.00.00125 | RINSE AID BOTTLE                                   |
| 003.00.00126 | MAIN WIRING SET VERGINA SF                         |
| 003.00.00127 | MAIN WIRING SET KN 50 SF                           |
| 003.00.00129 | MAIN WIRING SET 1100-TF                            |
| 003.00.00134 | PUMP HOUSING WITH GASKET                           |
| 003.00.00135 | INDICATOR D28 BLACK-ORANGE                         |



|              |   |
|--------------|---|
| 003.00.00137 | SWITCH ON-OFF SQUARE 6CONT.               |
| 003.00.00138 | SWITCH ON/OFF 4CONT.                      |
| 003.00.00140 | TUBO TRANSPARENT 4X6                      |
| 003.00.00151 | WATER INPUT VALVE DOUBLE                  |
| 003.00.00161 | TERMINAL BLOCK 4mm                        |
| 003.00.00165 | EXTENSION FOR BASKET 50 X 50              |
| 003.00.00166 | PLAST.BASKET 50X50 FOR DISH VE,KN,TU      |
| 003.00.00168 | THERMOFUSE TANK 90°C                      |
| 003.00.00176 | INDICATOR GREEN (ALL MODELS)              |
| 003.00.00180 | THERMOFUSE BOILER 105°C                   |
| 003.00.00184 | TANK DRAINING PUMP 230V-65Watt            |
| 003.00.00186 | CAPACITOR 12,5µF                          |
| 003.00.00193 | THERMAL OVERLOAD RELAY 4,0-6,0            |
| 003.00.00204 | THERMAL OVERLOAD RELAY 1,6-2,4            |
| 003.00.00211 | INOX COUNTERSUNK BOLT M8X30               |
| 003.00.00213 | THERMOSTAT 0-90°C 1500mm                  |
| 003.00.00214 | RELAY EXTRA CONTACT (1NC)                 |
| 003.00.00215 | TIMER 120 sec                             |
| 003.00.00221 | WASHER INOX Ø6X18                         |
| 003.00.00231 | DOOR SWITCH MEC.PART BL.EU.VE.KN          |
| 003.00.00240 | HEATER ELEMENT BOILER VERGINA 3KW INCO    |
| 003.00.00244 | CLAMP 20-32                               |
| 003.00.00247 | SWITCH START SQUARE 3CONT.                |
| 003.00.00260 | BOIL.ELEMENT FITTING BASE BL,EU,VE,KN,TU. |
| 003.00.00268 | HYDRAULIC RINCE AID VALVE (ALL MOD)       |
| 003.00.00269 | NON RETURN VALVE(DVGW)                    |
| 003.00.00270 | PLASTIC CUTLERY ROUND                     |
| 003.00.00273 | PUMP 1HP 50HZ 230V IP44                   |
| 003.00.00274 | INOX BOLT M10 X 65 ALLEN                  |
| 003.00.00278 | GALV HEX BOLD M4X10                       |
| 003.00.00306 | MICRORELAY 6PIN WITH FASTON               |
| 003.00.00307 | POWER SUPPLY CABLE 3x2,5 -2,3m            |
| 003.00.00309 | TAPPING SCREW 4,2X13                      |
| 003.00.00317 | MAGNETIC CONTACTOR EXTRA CONTACT (1NO)    |
| 003.00.00323 | KOPLER Ø8-Ø31                             |
| 003.00.00332 | BUTTON SWITCH GREEN                       |
| 003.00.00340 | EXTRA CONTACT FOR BUTTON RENY (1NO)       |
| 003.00.00346 | TAPPING SCREW 4,8X13                      |
| 003.00.00348 | WIRING SET FOR DRAINING PUMP EU,VE,KN     |
| 003.00.00350 | PUMP 0,75 HP 50HZ 230V IP44 (NEW)         |
| 003.00.00351 | HEATER ELEMENT BOILER 1500 4KW            |
| 003.00.00359 | MOTOR FOR TIMER FIBER QS                  |
| 003.00.00371 | SWITCH 2CONT.                             |
| 003.00.00372 | SWITCH 3CONT.                             |
| 003.00.00373 | SWITCH ON/ON 6CONT.                       |
| 003.00.00377 | INOX MACHINE SCREW 3,5 X 13 mm            |
| 003.00.00379 | KNOB BLACK WITH IND                       |
| 003.00.00390 | PLAST.BASKET 50X50 FOR GLASSES VE KN.TU   |
| 003.00.00392 | POWER SUPPLY BOARD 3con.                  |
| 003.00.00395 | PERISTALTIC PUMP REGO PS 20RN TYPE UL     |
| 003.00.00399 | SWITCH START SQUARE 2CONT.                |
| 003.00.00403 | INSTALLATION SET FOR DETERGENT PUMP       |
| 003.00.00404 | PLAST.BASKET 50X50 FOR TRAYS              |
| 003.00.00407 | DETERGENT PUMP 2.OLT/H (BL+EU)            |
| 003.00.00411 | HEATER ELEMENT BOILER 6KW 400V V-K        |
| 003.00.00412 | MOTOR FOR TIMER FIBER                     |
| 003.00.00413 | CUTTLERY BASKET INPUT 20X48 VE&KN         |

|              |   |
|--------------|---|
| 003.00.00420 | PUMP BOOSTER 230V/50Hz                                |
| 003.00.00424 | INOX SCREW 4.2x13                                     |
| 003.00.00426 | DOOR SWITCH EL.PART COMPLETE                          |
| 003.00.00427 | PIPE FITING FOR DETERGENT PUMP BORES                  |
| 003.00.00429 | PERISTALTIC DETERGENT PUMP G300 230V                  |
| 003.00.00430 | RELEY MAGN.CONTACTOR                                  |
| 003.00.00431 | HEATING ELEMENT NUT 13mm M4 - M6                      |
| 003.00.00432 | PIPE FITING FOR DETERGENT PUMP SEKO                   |
| 003.00.00433 | PERISTALTIC RINSE AID PUMP G302 230V                  |
| 003.00.00438 | PUMP 0,75HP IP44 440V-3-60Hz                          |
| 003.00.00439 | PLASTIC CUTLERY QUADRATO                              |
| 003.00.00441 | INOX HEX BOLD M4X60                                   |
| 003.00.00444 | PLASTIC BASKET 350X350X150                            |
| 003.00.00445 | PLASTIC BASKET 400X400X130                            |
| 003.00.00446 | PIPE FITING FOR DETERGENT PUMP GERMAC G 300           |
| 003.00.00447 | BASKET 380X380X150H                                   |
| 003.00.00448 | TIMER 120SEC Q.START                                  |
| 003.00.00450 | PLAST.BASKET 50X50 FOR CUTLERY                        |
| 003.00.00452 | BASKET DIVIDE 4 X 4                                   |
| 003.00.00453 | BASKET DIVIDE 4 X 4 EXT.                              |
| 003.00.00454 | BASKET DIVIDE 5 X 5                                   |
| 003.00.00455 | BASKET DIVIDE 5 X 5 EXT.                              |
| 003.00.00456 | BASKET DIVIDE 6 X 6                                   |
| 003.00.00457 | BASKET DIVIDE 6 X 6 EXT.                              |
| 003.00.00458 | BASKET DIVIDE 7 X 7                                   |
| 003.00.00459 | BASKET DIVIDE 7 X 7 EXT.                              |
| 003.00.00462 | IMPELER FOR 0.10 HP HANNING                           |
| 003.00.00467 | BOX PLASTIC 80X80X40                                  |
| 003.00.00473 | PERISTALTIC DETERGENT PUMP BR.3,2lt FIXED FLOW        |
| 003.00.00474 | PERISTALTIC PUMP KONSTA P 20N                         |
| 003.00.00476 | PUMP HOUSING 0,50-0,75-1,00 HP                        |
| 003.00.00477 | PUMP HOUSING 0,10 HP WITH GASKET                      |
| 003.00.00478 | PUMP HOUSING 0,30 HP WITH GASKET                      |
| 003.00.00479 | PUMP HOUSING 0,25 HP WITH GASKET                      |
| 003.00.00480 | PUMP HOUSING 1,5 HP FIR                               |
| 003.00.00481 | PIPE FITING FOR DETERGENT PUMP PLAST CON              |
| 003.00.00483 | PERISTALTIC PUMP GIAD. ELECTRONIC 1,5Lt               |
| 003.00.00486 | PERISTALTIC PUMP GIAD. ELECTRONIC 3Lt                 |
| 003.00.00487 | TUBO PVC BLUE 4X6                                     |
| 003.00.00490 | SPRNG FOR CHAMPER                                     |
| 003.00.00491 | ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT G600                               |
| 003.00.00492 | ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT G300                               |
| 003.00.00493 | POWER SUPPLY CABLE WITH SCHUKO 3x1,5 - 1,8M           |
| 003.00.00494 | CABLE PLASTIC CLAMP                                   |
| 003.00.00495 | SEALING-GASKET $\Phi$ 11 - 0,25/0,30/1,5 HP FIR (KIT) |
| 003.00.00496 | TRANSFORMER 440V 500VA                                |
| 003.00.00497 | PNEUMATIC VALVE WITH PUMP PRESS                       |
| 003.00.00499 | ELECTRONIC TIMER PM21                                 |
| 003.00.00502 | BASE FOR TIMER PM20 11PINS                            |
| 003.00.00503 | SELECTOR SWITCH 1-0-2                                 |
| 003.00.00505 | THERMOMETER 2500mm                                    |
| 003.00.00508 | PERISTALTIC PUMP SPARE PARTS                          |
| 003.00.00509 | SELECTOR SWITCH 1-0-2 LED                             |
| 003.00.00510 | PERISTALTIC PUMP REGO P 20N                           |
| 003.00.00511 | WATER VALVE 90C                                       |
| 003.00.00515 | DOOR MIKROSWITCH UL TYPE                              |
| 003.00.00516 | WASHER $\Phi$ 6X18 GALVANISED                         |

|              |  |
|--------------|--|
| 003.00.00517 | PLASTIC BASE FOR 12 DISH (35-40)                   |
| 003.00.00518 | MEMBRANA FOR RINSE AID VALVE                       |
| 003.00.00519 | NON-RETURN VALVE FOR RINSE AID VALVE               |
| 003.00.00520 | BASE FOR GLASSES BASKET 40X40                      |
| 003.00.00521 | PERISTALTIC DETERGENT PUMP BR.3,2lt REGULATED      |
| 003.00.00522 | PERISTALTIC RINSE-AID PUMP BR.0,9lt REGULATED      |
| 003.00.00523 | PERISTALTIC DETERGENT PUMP G290 230V               |
| 003.00.00524 | KNOB D16 13X17 BLACK                               |
| 003.00.00527 | KNOB D25 SM.BLUE WITH INDICATOR                    |
| 003.00.00528 | KNOB D25 SM.BLUE WITHOUT INDICATOR                 |
| 003.00.00529 | INDICATOR D25 BLUE-ORANGE                          |
| 003.00.00531 | MOTOR FOR TIMER CDC QS                             |
| 003.00.00532 | MOTOR FOR TIMER CDC                                |
| 003.00.00533 | CAPACITOR 6,3 µF                                   |
| 003.00.00534 | TERMINAL BLOCK 16mm                                |
| 003.00.00536 | TIMER RELAY FOR DRAINING PUMP                      |
| 003.00.00540 | DRAIN HOSE PLASTIC SUPPORT Φ40                     |
| 003.00.00541 | TRANSFORMER 380 V                                  |
| 003.00.00542 | TRANSFORMER 440 V-TF-3N                            |
| 003.00.00543 | PERISTALTIC DETERGENT PUMP G200 230V               |
| 003.00.00544 | IMPELLER FOR PUMP 1,50HP FIR UL 60Hz               |
| 003.00.00545 | IMPELLER FOR PUMP 0,75HP FIR UL 60Hz               |
| 003.00.00547 | OUTLET PLASTIC FOR RINSE AID VALVE                 |
| 003.00.00548 | SWITCH ON-OFF OVAL 4CONT                           |
| 003.00.00549 | SWITCH START OVAL 2CONT.                           |
| 003.00.00552 | PRESSOSTAT CHAMBER BL35-EU40                       |
| 003.00.00553 | TIMER ELECTRONIC E400-V500                         |
| 003.00.00554 | TIMER ELECTRONIC C1500                             |
| 003.00.00555 | SEALING-GASKET Φ12 0,75/1,50 HP LGB (KIT)          |
| 003.00.00556 | IMPELLER FOR PUMP 0,75HP LGB 230v-50Hz             |
| 003.00.00557 | PLASTIC BASKET 400X400 FOR PLATES                  |
| 003.00.00558 | PLUG PLASTIC Φ16                                   |
| 003.00.00559 | PUMP 0,75HP-400V-50Hz                              |
| 003.00.00563 | SWITCH ON-OFF ROUND 4CONT.                         |
| 003.00.00564 | SWITCH START ROUND 2 CONTACTS                      |
| 003.00.00565 | SWITCH ON-ON ROUND 6CONT                           |
| 003.00.00566 | SWITCH START ROUND 3CONT.                          |
| 003.00.00567 | SWITCH ON/OFF 2CONT.                               |
| 003.00.00570 | TANK HEATING ELEMENT RETAINING BRACKET             |
| 003.00.00571 | TIMER ELECTRONIC EP-02                             |
| 003.00.00574 | DOOR SWITCH ELECTR.PART COMPLETE ETL               |
| 003.00.00575 | HEATER ELEMENT BOILER 1500 7,5KW-NEW               |
| 003.00.00576 | IMPELLER FOR PUMP 0,75HP LGB 440v-60Hz             |
| 003.00.00577 | CUTLERY BASKET 8 COMPARTMENTS                      |
| 003.00.00579 | INOX SCREW M 4 X 10 mm                             |
| 003.00.00580 | INOX MACHINE SCREW M 4 x 10 mm                     |
| 003.00.00581 | SCREW M3x10  |
| 003.00.00583 | HEATER ELEMENT BOILER 1500 7,5KW-INCO              |
| 003.00.00584 | HEATER ELEMENT BOILER 7,5KW-440V                   |
| 003.00.00585 | V 500 CONVERTER KIT FOR PERISTALTIC RINSE AID PUMP |
| 003.00.00586 | VERGINA 840 EXTRA RINSE AID PUMP CONVERTER KIT     |
| 003.00.00587 | THERMOCOUPLE SENSOR NTC 1.5M                       |
| 003.00.00588 | CAPACITOR 5MF                                      |
| 003.00.00589 | CABLE GLAND PG16                                   |
| 003.00.00590 | IMPELER FOR 0.10 HP LGB                            |
| 003.00.00591 | PIPE FITING FOR DETERGENT PUMP BRAM                |
| 003.00.00592 | ROUND BASKET Φ380 X 170 (Φ280)                     |

|              |   |
|--------------|---|
| 003.00.00593 | ROUND BASKET $\Phi$ 350 X 160 ( $\Phi$ 280)             |
| 003.00.00594 | ROUND BASKET $\Phi$ 400 X 180                           |
| 003.00.00595 | TANK DRAINING PUMP A1510 $\Phi$ 37- $\Phi$ 24 230V      |
| 003.00.00596 | WATER INPUT VALVE 90° (50-440V)                         |
| 003.00.00597 | MAGNETIC UNIT   |
| 003.00.00598 | MAGNETIC SENSOR   |
| 003.00.00599 | PUMP HOUSING 1,5Hp OLYMPIA FRONT PART                   |
| 003.00.00600 | PUMP HOUSING 1,5Hp OLYMPIA MIDDLE PART                  |
| 003.00.00601 | PUMP HOUSING 0,75Hp OLYMPIA                             |
| 003.00.00602 | IMPELLER FOR PUMP 0,75HP OLYMPIA 440v-60Hz              |
| 003.00.00603 | SELECTOR SWITCH HEAD RENEY 1-0-2                        |
| 003.00.00604 | SELECTOR SWITCH HEAD RENEY 0-1                          |
| 003.00.00605 | PUMP HOUSING 1,5Hp OLYMPIA BACK PART                    |
| 003.00.00606 | MAGNETIC CONTACTOR FOR 230TF 7,5KW AC1-40A              |
| 003.00.00607 | ATLAS MAIN BOARD VERSION                                |
| 003.00.00608 | USER INTERFACE 16X2 DISPLAY VERSION                     |
| 003.00.00609 | USER INTERFACE 7 SEGM. DISPLAY VERSION                  |
| 003.00.00610 | ATLAS -USER CONNECTION CABLE L=500mm                    |
| 003.00.00617 | PUMP HOUSING 0,75HP LGB                                 |
| 003.00.00618 | INOX SCREW M 3 X 10 mm                                  |
| 003.00.00619 | PUMP HOUSING 1,50HP LGB                                 |
| 003.00.00620 | PUMP HOUSING 0,10HP LGB                                 |
| 003.00.00621 | TIMER 120SEC Q.START CROUZET                            |
| 003.00.00625 | ELECTROMAGNETIC FILTER 250V 50/60Hz 10A 40°C            |
| 003.00.00626 | WATER INPUT VALVE DOUBLE 90°                            |
| 003.00.00629 | ATLAS -USER CONNECTION CABLE L=1000mm                   |
| 003.00.00630 | SPACER PLASTIC PCB RC-14                                |
| 003.00.00631 | BOX PLASTIC 100X100X70                                  |
| 003.00.00632 | PERISTALTIC DETERGENT PUMP GN300 230V (NSF APPROVED)    |
| 003.00.00633 | PERISTALTIC RINSE AID PUMP GN302 230V (NSF APPROVED)    |
| 003.00.00634 | THERMOMETER FOR TANK 2" 20/220°F (NSF APPROVED)         |
| 003.00.00635 | TANK DRAINING PUMP 230V-65Watt KIT FOR MOD.40           |
| 003.00.00636 | BASKET FOR GLASSES 450x450x106                          |
| 003.00.00637 | BASKET FOR PLATES 450x450x106                           |
| 003.00.00638 | TIMER 120SEC Q.START / 4 SWITCH                         |
| 003.00.00639 | THERMOMETER FOR BOOSTER 2" 20/220°F (NSF APPROVED)      |
| 003.00.00640 | PIPE FITING FOR PERISTALTIC RINSE AID PUMP GERMAC G 302 |
| 003.00.00641 | BOOTLOADER KIT FOR ATLAS-ARIANE                         |
| 003.00.00644 | IMPELLER FOR PUMP 0,30HP OLYMPIA 230v-50Hz              |
| 003.00.00648 | CABLE GLAND PG21  |
| 003.00.00649 | TIMER V500 NSF  |
| 003.00.00650 | TIMER C 1500 NSF  |
| 003.00.00651 | FRONT COVER G300/G302                                   |
| 003.00.00655 | SCREW FOR LGB PUMP PLASTIC COVER (VITE5*22)             |
| 003.00.00656 | NUT M8 DX FOR PUMP LGB 1,5                              |
| 003.00.00657 | NUT M8 SX FOR PUMP LGB 0,75                             |
| 003.00.00658 | PERISTALTIC RINSE-AID PUMP BR.0,9lt FIXED FLOW          |
| 003.00.00659 | PCU SPACER 3.4x6x5                                      |
| 003.00.00662 | PUMP HOUSING 0,30Hp OLYMPIA IP44/IP22                   |
| 003.00.00663 | WIRING SET FOR RESISTANCE 230TF (MACHINE)               |
| 003.00.00664 | CABLE GLAND PG09  |
| 003.00.00665 | PCU SPACER 3.6x6x8                                      |
| 003.00.00666 | DRIP TRAY 40X40   |
| 003.00.00667 | EXTENSION FOR BASKET 40 X 40 X 5                        |
| 003.00.00668 | EXTENDER FOR BASKET 40X40 (4PCS)                        |
| 003.00.00669 | PLASTIC RIVETS FOR BASKET 40X40 (4PCS)                  |
| 003.00.00670 | UPPER DIVIDER BASE RACK 40X40                           |

|              |  |
|--------------|--|
| 003.00.00671 | BOTTOM DIVIDER BASE RACK 40X40                                 |
| 003.00.00672 | UPPER DIVIDER FOR EXTENDER                                     |
| 003.00.00673 | BOTTOM DIVIDER FOR EXTENDER 40X40                              |
| 003.00.00674 | EXTENSION FOR BASKET 40 X 40 X 5 INTERMEDIATE                  |
| 003.00.00677 | CABLE CLAMP PG-07 BLACK  |
| 003.00.00679 | KNOB D25 MAT BLACK WITHOUT INDICATOR                           |
| 003.00.00681 | PUMP 0.7HP 230V 50Hz IP22                                      |
| 003.00.00683 | INOX HEX BOLD M6X6   |
| 003.00.00684 | PERISTALTIC DETERGENT PUMP SEKO 3lt FIXED FLOW                 |
| 003.00.00685 | PERISTALTIC DETERGENT PUMP SEKO 3lt REGULATED                  |
| 003.00.00686 | PERISTALTIC RINSE-AID PUMP SEKO 0,7lt REGULATED                |
| 003.00.00687 | PERISTALTIC RINSE-AID PUMP SEKO 0,7lt FIXED FLOW               |
| 003.00.00688 | PIPE FITING FOR RINSE-AID PUMP SEKO                            |
| 003.00.00690 | PUMP HOUSING 0,45hp OLYMPIA FRONT PART                         |
| 003.00.00691 | IMPELLER FOR PUMP 0,45HP OLYMPIA 230v-50Hz                     |
| 003.00.00692 | FLOW INDICATOR GN300/GN302                                     |
| 003.00.00693 | INOX HEX BOLD M12X16 (1,75)                                    |
| 003.00.00694 | TANK DRAINING PUMP 230V-65Watt KIT FOR MOD.50                  |
| 003.00.00696 | DETERGENT PUMP KIT FOR MODEL 35                                |
| 003.00.00697 | RINSE-AID PUMP KIT FOR MODEL 35                                |
| 003.00.00698 | DETERGENT PUMP KIT FOR MODEL 40/50                             |
| 003.00.00699 | RINSE-AID PUMP KIT FOR MODEL 40                                |
| 003.00.00700 | DETERGENT PUMP KIT FOR MODEL 55/1500                           |
| 003.00.00701 | RINSE-AID PUMP KIT FOR MODEL 55/1500                           |
| 003.00.00702 | DETERGENT & RINSE-AID PUMP KIT FOR MODEL 50                    |
| 003.00.00703 | DETERGENT & RINSE-AID PUMP KIT FOR MODEL 500                   |
| 003.00.00704 | DETERGENT & RINSE-AID PUMP KIT FOR MODEL 55/1500               |
| 003.00.00705 | DETERGENT & RINSE-AID PUMP KIT FOR MODEL 1510                  |
| 003.00.00706 | DETERGENT & RINSE-AID PUMP KIT FOR MODEL 400                   |
| 003.00.00708 | POWER SUPPLY CABLE WITH UK PLUG 3x1,5 - 1,8M                   |
| 003.00.00709 | POWER SUPPLY CABLE 3x2,5 -2,7m                                 |
| 003.00.00710 | POWER SUPPLY CABLE 5x2,5 -2,7m                                 |
| 003.00.00711 | POWER SUPPLY CABLE 5x2,5 -2,3m                                 |
| 003.00.00712 | PERISTALTIC RINSE-AID PUMP SEKO 0,7lt REGULATED - DELIVERY 90° |
| 003.00.00713 | SWITCH ON-OFF OVAL 2CONT                                       |
| 003.00.00714 | SWITCH ON-ON OVAL 6CONT  |
| 003.00.00715 | SWITCH START OVAL 3CONT.                                       |
| 003.00.00716 | SWITCH ON-OFF SQUARE 2CONT.                                    |
| 003.00.00717 | SWITCH ON-OFF ROUND 2CONT.                                     |
| 003.00.00718 | CABLE GLAND PG11   |
| 003.00.00719 | PUMP 0,30HP 50Hz 230V IP22                                     |
| 003.00.00720 | RINSE-AID PUMP KIT FOR MODEL 50                                |
| 003.00.00721 | THERMOSTAT CLIXON 60°C 16A                                     |
| 003.00.00725 | POWER SUPPLY CABLE WITH SCHUKO 3x2,5 - 2,7M                    |
| 003.00.00726 | PLASTIC BASKET (XL) 500X600 FOR PLATES                         |
| 003.00.00727 | PLASTIC BASKET (XL) 500X600 FOR TRAY                           |
| 003.00.00728 | PLASTIC BASKET (XL) 500X600 FOR CUPS                           |
| 003.00.00730 | CAPACITOR 16µF   |
| 003.00.00731 | MAGNETIC UNIT Φ17x4  |
| 003.00.00732 | MAGNETIC SENSOR (UL TYPE)                                      |
| 003.00.00733 | DOOR SWITCH MEC.PART(ETL)                                      |
| 003.00.00734 | DETERGENT & RINSE-AID PUMP KIT FOR MODEL 1200                  |
| 003.00.00735 | BASE INOX FOR THE MAGNETIC DOOR SWITCH                         |
| 003.00.00736 | TANK DRAINING PUMP 230V-65Watt KIT FOR MOD.1510 / ETL          |
| 003.00.00737 | TUBO TRANSPARENT 10X14   |
| 003.00.00740 | PUMP HOUSING 0,10 HP OLYMPIA                                   |
| 003.00.00741 | PUMP HOUSING 1,2 HP OLYMPIA                                    |

|              |   |
|--------------|---|
| 003.00.00742 | PUMP HOUSING 0,30HP OLYMPIA IP00                |
| 003.00.00743 | IMPELLER FOR PUMP 0,10HP/0,30HP(IP00) OLYMPIA   |
| 003.00.00744 | IMPELLER FOR PUMP 1,20HP OLYMPIA                |
| 003.00.00745 | SEALING-GASKET 0,10/0,27/1,20 HP OLYMPIA (KIT)  |
| 003.00.00746 | SEALING-GASKET 0,30 HP(IP22/IP44) OLYMPIA (KIT) |
| 003.00.00747 | SEALING-GASKET R63 OLYMPIA (KIT)                |
| 003.00.00748 | SEALING-GASKET 0,45/0,75/1,50 HP OLYMPIA (KIT)  |
| 003.00.00749 | PUMP HOUSING BOOSTER PUMP R63 OLYMPIA           |
| 003.00.00750 | IMPELLER FOR BOOSTER PUMP R63 OLYMPIA           |
| 003.10.00000 | HEATER ELEMENT TANK 380V VE&KN                  |
| 003.10.00001 | HEATER ELEMENT BOILER 1500 4KW-OLD              |
| 003.11.00000 | FILM FOR ALFA 1100-MP                           |
| 003.11.00008 | IMPELLER FOR PUMP 1HP                           |
| 003.11.00010 | DOOR SWITCH EL.PART 1100MP COMPLETE             |
| 003.11.00011 | DOOR SWITCH MEC.PART 1100MP                     |
| 003.12.00000 | FILM FOR A1200 (LCD)                            |
| 003.12.00001 | PUMP 1,2HP-230V-50Hz                            |
| 003.12.00002 | SPACER PLASTIC Ø18 X 15                         |
| 003.12.00004 | CONTROL PANEL COMPLETE A1200                    |
| 003.12.00005 | COVER PP FOR PANEL A1200                        |
| 003.15.00001 | BASKET 54X54 FOR28 PLATES TURBO                 |
| 003.15.00002 | BASKET 54X54 FOR TRAYS TURBO                    |
| 003.15.00003 | DOOR SWITCH 1500                                |
| 003.15.00004 | START-STOP OPERATING UNIT TURBO 1500            |
| 003.15.00008 | WIRING SET C1500 (UL TYPE)PART 'A               |
| 003.15.00010 | THERMAL OVERLOAD RELAY 2,5-4,0                  |
| 003.15.00019 | POWER MAIN SWICH GREEN                          |
| 003.15.00029 | IMPELLER FOR 1.50 HP PUMP                       |
| 003.15.00044 | OPERATING UNIT START/STOP TURBO(OLD)            |
| 003.15.00046 | BASKET 54X54FOR GLASSES                         |
| 003.15.00088 | WIRING SET C1500 (UL TYPE)PART 'B               |
| 003.15.00094 | FILM FOR ALFA 1500 EVOLUTION                    |
| 003.15.00095 | HEATER ELEMENT TANK 1500 6KW (new)              |
| 003.15.00097 | MAIN SWITCH COVER                               |
| 003.15.00098 | MICRORELAY 11PIN 230V                           |
| 003.15.00099 | MICRORELAY BASE TURBO 1500                      |
| 003.15.00100 | WIRING SET TURBO 1500 PART 'A                   |
| 003.15.00101 | WIRING SET TURBO 1500 PART 'B                   |
| 003.15.00106 | CONTROL PANEL MEMBRANE NEUTRAL 1500             |
| 003.15.00107 | CAPACITOR 1500 230V                             |
| 003.15.00108 | CORD FOR PANEL 1500                             |
| 003.15.00109 | IMPELER FOR 1,5 HP LGB                          |
| 003.15.00110 | HEATER ELEMENT BOILER TURBO 4KW INCO            |
| 003.15.00111 | HEATER ELEMENT TANK TURBO 6KW INCO              |
| 003.15.00112 | PUMP 1,50HP 440V 60Hz                           |
| 003.15.00116 | TRAY INOX G/N 1/1                               |
| 003.15.00117 | FILM FOR A1510 (LCD)                            |
| 003.15.00118 | MAIN WIRING SET A1510 NED                       |
| 003.15.00119 | CONTROL PANEL COMPLETE A1510                    |
| 003.15.00124 | CONTROL PANEL COMPLETE A1510/NSF                |
| 003.19.00000 | PUMP BOOSTER IP00 230V/50Hz                     |
| 003.19.00002 | TIMER CDC QS 30sec                              |
| 003.19.00003 | PERISTALTIC DETERGENT PUMP SEKO 6lt REGULATED   |
| 003.19.00005 | POWER SUPPLY CABLE WITH SCHUKO 3x1,5 - 3M       |
| 003.19.00006 | LEVEL SWITCH                                    |
| 003.30.00000 | HEATER ELEMENT TANK BL                          |
| 003.30.00003 | HEATER ELEMENT BOILER A300                      |

|              |   |
|--------------|---|
| 003.30.00009 | IMPELLER FOR PUMP 0,25HP                            |
| 003.30.00016 | COFFEE PLATES INPUT FOR 35X35 BASK.                 |
| 003.35.00000 | FILM FOR BARLINE 35                                 |
| 003.35.00001 | DISPLAY PANEL COMPLETE MOD.35 / D25                 |
| 003.35.00002 | BASKET 35X35CM FOR GLASSES BL                       |
| 003.35.00003 | MAIN WIRING SET                                     |
| 003.35.00006 | HEATER ELEMENT TANK BARLINE 2KW INCO                |
| 003.35.00009 | HEATING ELEMENT BOILER BL 35                        |
| 003.35.00010 | IMPELLER FOR PUMP 0,10 HP                           |
| 003.35.00013 | MAIN WIRING SET BARLINE 35-F                        |
| 003.35.00014 | HEATER ELEMENT BOILER BARLINE 2,4KW INCO            |
| 003.35.00015 | DISPLAY PANEL COMPLETE MOD.35 / D28                 |
| 003.35.00016 | DISPLAY PANEL COMPLETE MOD.35 / D16                 |
| 003.40.00000 | MAIN WIRING SET                                     |
| 003.40.00001 | BASKET 40X40 FOR GLASSES EU                         |
| 003.40.00002 | BASKET 40X40 FOR PLATES EU 40                       |
| 003.40.00003 | COFFEE PLATES INPUT FOR 40X40 BASK.                 |
| 003.40.00005 | PUMP 0,30HP 50Hz 230V IP44                          |
| 003.40.00006 | HEATER ELEM.BOILER 2.5KW                            |
| 003.40.00007 | IMPELLER FOR PUMP 0,30 HP                           |
| 003.40.00009 | DISPLAY PANEL COMPLETE MOD.40 / D25                 |
| 003.40.00011 | HEATER ELEM.TANK 2.5KW (NEW)                        |
| 003.40.00014 | HEATER ELEMENT TANK EUROLINE 2,5KW INCO             |
| 003.40.00015 | CONSTR.FOR PLATES (40X40 BASK.)                     |
| 003.40.00016 | MAIN WIRING SET EUROLINE 40-F-AD                    |
| 003.40.00018 | HEATER ELEMENT BOILER EUROLINE 2,5KW INCO           |
| 003.40.00019 | FILM EUROLINE 40                                    |
| 003.40.00020 | WIRING SET E400 (UL TYPE)                           |
| 003.40.00021 | DISPLAY PANEL COMPLETE MOD.40 / D28                 |
| 003.40.00022 | DISPLAY PANEL COMPLETE MOD.40 / D16                 |
| 003.40.00025 | DISPLAY PANEL COMPLETE MOD.40 / D25 / DRAINING PUMP |
| 003.40.00026 | FILM FOR A400 (LCD)                                 |
| 003.40.00028 | BOARD PANEL COMPLETE A400                           |
| 003.40.00029 | PUMP 0,27HP-230V-50Hz                               |
| 003.40.00030 | HEATER ELEM.TANK MOD.40 1.8KW (UK)                  |
| 003.40.00031 | HEATER ELEM.BOILER MOD.40 1,8KW (UK)                |
| 003.40.00032 | DISPLAY PANEL COMPLETE MOD.40 / D16 / DRAINING PUMP |
| 003.40.00033 | DISPLAY PANEL COMPLETE MOD.40 / D28 / DRAINING PUMP |
| 003.50.00000 | BASKETS 50X50CM FOR GLASSES VE&KN                   |
| 003.50.00001 | BASKET 50X50CM FOR DISHES VE&KN                     |
| 003.50.00002 | DISPLAY PANEL COMPLETE MOD.50 / D25                 |
| 003.50.00003 | IMPELLER FOR PUMP 0,75HP FIR                        |
| 003.50.00004 | WIRING SET V500 (UL TYPE)                           |
| 003.50.00005 | HEATER ELEM.BOILER 3KW 230V V-K                     |
| 003.50.00006 | CABLE BR1 2,5x90mm (FF-FF) GREY                     |
| 003.50.00007 | HEATER ELEMENT BOILER V-K TF 6KW INCO               |
| 003.50.00008 | HEATER ELEMENT TANK 2,8KW 230V V-K                  |
| 003.50.00009 | MEMBRANE FOR VERGINA 50                             |
| 003.50.00011 | MAIN WIRING SET VER50 TF AD                         |
| 003.50.00012 | MEMBRANE FOR V 50 NEUTRAL                           |
| 003.50.00013 | HEATE ELEMENT TANK 440V VE&KN                       |
| 003.50.00014 | HEATER ELEMENT BOILER 440V 5KW                      |
| 003.50.00016 | HEATER ELEMENT TANK VERGINA 2,8KW INCO              |
| 003.50.00017 | HEATER ELEMENT TANK VERGINA TF 4KW INCO             |
| 003.50.00018 | ELECTRICAL DISPLAY PANEL COMPLETE V500              |
| 003.50.00019 | DISPLAY PANEL COMPLETE MOD.50 / D28                 |
| 003.50.00020 | DISPLAY PANEL COMPLETE MOD.50 / D16                 |

|              |   |
|--------------|---|
| 003.50.00021 | DISPLAY PANEL COMPLETE MOD.50 / D25 / DRAINING PUMP |
| 003.50.00023 | DISPLAY PANEL COMPLETE MOD.50 / D28 / DRAINING PUMP |
| 003.50.00026 | FILM FOR A500 (LCD)                                 |
| 003.50.00027 | CONTROL PANEL COMPLETE A500                         |
| 003.50.00028 | HEATER ELEMENT TANK 2,8KW 440V                      |
| 003.50.00029 | MEMBRANE KEYBOARD E600                              |
| 003.50.00030 | HEATER ELEMENT TANK 2,8KW 400V NEW                  |
| 003.50.00034 | WIRING SET A500 - SF ARIANE                         |
| 003.50.00036 | BOARD PANEL COMPLETE A500                           |
| 003.50.00037 | COVER PP FOR PANEL A500                             |
| 003.50.00038 | PLASTIC PROTECTION FOR BOARD PANEL A500             |
| 003.50.00039 | HEATER ELEMENT TANK 1,8KW 230V (UK)                 |
| 003.50.00041 | COVER PP FOR PANEL MOD.50                           |
| 003.50.00042 | DISPLAY PANEL COMPLETE MOD.50 / D16 / DRAINING PUMP |
| 003.50.00044 | BOARD PANEL COMPLETE A500 **(UL/ETL)**              |
| 003.51.00002 | DISPLAY PANEL COMPLETE KN50                         |
| 003.51.00003 | MAIN WIRING SET KNOSSOS 50 TF 400V                  |
| 003.60.00000 | PUMP 0,45HP-230V-50Hz                               |
| 003.60.00001 | DEVERTER VALVE FOR TANK                             |
| 003.60.00002 | TANK HEATING ELEMENT E600 1,8KW                     |
| 003.60.00003 | PRESSOSTAT SWITCH E600                              |
| 003.60.00004 | BOARD PANEL COMPLETE E600                           |
| 003.60.00005 | CONTROL PANEL COMPLETE E600                         |
| 003.60.00007 | COVER PP FOR PANEL E600                             |
| 003.60.00008 | PLASTIC PROTECTION FOR BOARD PANEL E600             |
| 003.70.00000 | HEATER ELEM.BOILER 230V OLD VE*KN                   |
| 003.70.00003 | HEATER ELEMENT TANK 230V(old)VE-KN.                 |
| 003.70.00012 | IMPELLER FOR PUMP 0,50HP                            |
| 006.12.00001 | BOARD PANEL COMPLETE A1200                          |
| 006.15.00001 | BOILER 1500 400V COMPLETE( 2 HEATING ELEMENTS )     |
| 006.15.00002 | ELECTRICAL BOX COMPLETE T1500-400V                  |
| 006.15.00004 | ELECTRICAL BOX COMPLETE C1500-230V                  |
| 006.15.00008 | BOILER 1500 400V COMPLETE( 1 HEATING ELEMENT)       |
| 006.15.00018 | ELECTRICAL BOX (UL/ETL)                             |
| 006.35.00001 | BOILER BARLINE 35 COMPLETE                          |
| 006.40.00001 | BOILER COMPLETE WITH HEATER ELEMENT 2,5Kw EU40-230V |
| 006.40.00002 | BOILER COMPLETE WITH HEATER ELEMENT 1,8Kw - 230V    |
| 006.50.00001 | BOILER COMPLETE WITH HEATER ELEMENT 50-230V         |
| 006.50.00004 | BOILER COMPLETE WITH HEATER ELEMENT 50-400V         |
| 006.50.00005 | ELECTRICAL BOX COMPLETE V500                        |
| 006.50.00006 | BOILER COMPLETE WITH HEATER ELEMENT V50 440         |
| 006.55.00001 | BOILER KN50 230V COMPLETE                           |
| 006.60.00000 | BOILER COMPLETE WITH HEATER ELEMENT E600-230V       |
| 006.60.00001 | BOILER COMPLETE WITH HEATER ELEMENT E600-400V       |